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The Card of Stem's Cafe from Atlanta includes about 77 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a
dish / drink about $8.5.
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Stem’s Cafe Menu

Salads

LARGE GARDEN SALAD

Non {lcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER
Alcoholic Drinks
BROWN SUGAR

Smoothies

FAST BREAK

Burgers

TURKEY BURGER

&tras

SWEET POTATO

Drinks

12 OZ CAN OF SODA

f la Carte

SPLIT SAUSAGE

Starters & Salads
POTATO CHIPS
Chickien Dishes
CHICKEN TENDERS

Dessert

PANCAKE

$8.3

$2.0

$0.7

$9.5

$11.0

$2.0

$4.8

$2.0

$10.5

$5.0

Tce Cream*

SPLIT

Main

FISH SHRIMP BASKET
&tras| Finger Food
HOME POTATOES
Chicksen Wings

WINGS

Regular Crust - Mittel

MORNING STAR

Brealkfast Sides

SMOKED HAM

[ ]
Yarious
PORK CHOPS EGGS

Brunch Entrees

SHRIMP GRITS

Salads & Soup

SMALL SIDE SALAD

3-Egq Omelets

BUILD YOUR OWN OMELET

Ice
CUP OF ICE

$11.0

$20.0

$6.0

$12.0

$4.3

$12.0

$12.0

$5.3

$10.0

$1.0
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Po-Boys

SHRIMP PO-BOY
American Dishes
GRITS

Build A Burger

1/2 LB. BEEF BURGER

Trench

CROISSANT

Insalata

TLT

Po Boy

FISH PO-BOY

Hotdogs (Copy)
Favorites - Steaks
&dmp;fmp; Grill

BBQ SMOKED BEEF BRISKET

Sides $6
CHICKEN SAUSAGE
Traditional Creol
Jambalaya*

GULF SHRIMP

$13.0

$4.0

$11.0

$3.0

$11.5

$12.5

$11.0

$12.5

$4.8

$12.0

Parfums Classiques - 25

RAISIN $0.7
Homemacde Biscuists

SALMON PATTY $5.0
Crepes Variations

CINNAMON SUGAR $0.7
Sandwich Fare & Fixings
SMOKED TURKEY $4.3
Uncategorized

HUNGRY MAN BREAKFAST $13.5
fippetizers

10 PIECES WINGS $12.5
CHICKEN WING $3.8

Salad

CHEF (SMOKED HAM TURKEY) $12.0

COLE SLAW $4.0
TOAST $2.0
FRENCH TOAST $5.0
Soft Drinks

ORANGE JUICE $4.0
APPLE JUICE $4.0
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Popular Ttems

FRIED CHICKEN WINGS
BREAKFAST

FAST BREAK SELECT $11.0

These Types Of Dishes dre
Being Served

CHICKEN

FISH $12.0

Chickien
FRIED CHICKEN

GRILLED CHICKEN $12.0
CHICKEN WINGS

Baskiels

2 PIECES FISH PLATE (WHITING
OR TILAPIA)

FISH (WHITING OR TILAPIA) $11.0

$11.0

$16.0

TEXAS BRISKET BAKED POTATO $14.0

SMOKEHOUSE MELT TURKEY $11.0

SMOKEHOUSE MELT HAM $11.0
SMOKED BEEF BRISKET PHILLY $13.0

Stem s Favorites

FISH GRITS (WHITING OR TILAPIA) $11.0

HOME POTATO SUNRISE $12.0
BIG JOHN’S SCRAMBLERS $12.0
Side Dishes

HOMEMADE FRIES $4.0

SWEET POTATO FRIES
TEXAS TOAST
PANCAKE OR FRENCH TOAST

Sandwiches

EGG OR EGG WHITES

LINK SAUSAGE

FRIED CHICKEN BREAST FILET
CHICKEN PHILLY

BLT

CLUB CROISSANT

Ingredients Used
SAUSAGE

BISCUIT

BACON

SYRUP

OATMEAL

$5.0
$3.0
$10.0

$4.0
$4.8
$11.0
$13.0
$10.5
$11.5

$4.3
$2.0
$3.8
$0.7
$6.0
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SHRIMP $13.0



Stem’s Cafe Menu

Stem's Cafe

3777 Campbellton Rd SW,
30331, Atlanta, US, United States

Made with menulist.menu
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