





https://menulist.menu 3777 Campbellton Rd SW, 30331, Atlanta, US, United States +14043446007 - https://www.stemscafe.com/menu











Salads		Ice Cream*	
LARGE GARDEN SALAD	\$8.3	SPLIT	\$11.0
Non Alcoholic Drinks		Main	
BOTTLED WATER	\$2.0	FISH SHRIMP BASKET	\$20.0
Alcoholic Drinks		Extras/ Finger Food	
BROWN SUGAR	\$0.7	HOME POTATOES	\$6.0
Smoothies		Chicken Wings	
FAST BREAK	\$9.5	WINGS	
Burgers		Regular Crust - Mittel	
TURKEY BURGER	\$11.0	MORNING STAR	\$12.0
Extras		Breakfast Sides	
SWEET POTATO		SMOKED HAM	\$4.3
Drinks		Various	
12 OZ CAN OF SODA	\$2.0	PORK CHOPS EGGS	\$12.0
A La Carte		Brunch Entrees	
SPLIT SAUSAGE	\$4.8	SHRIMP GRITS	\$12.0
Starters & Salads		Salads & Soup	
POTATO CHIPS	\$2.0	SMALL SIDE SALAD	\$5.3
Chicken Dishes		3-Egg Omelets	
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$10.5	BUILD YOUR OWN OMELET	\$10.0
Dessert		Ice	
PANCAKE	\$5.0	CUP OF ICE	\$1.0

Po-Boys		Parfums Classiques - 25	
SHRIMP PO-BOY	\$13.0	RAISIN	\$0.7
SHRIMIP FO-BOT	\$13.0	RAISIN	φ0.7
American Dishes		Homemade Biscuists	
GRITS	\$4.0	SALMON PATTY	\$5.0
Build A Burger		Crepes Variations	
1/2 LB. BEEF BURGER	\$11.0	CINNAMON SUGAR	\$0.7
French		Sandwich Fare & Fixing	J S
CROISSANT	\$3.0	SMOKED TURKEY	\$4.3
Insalata		Uncategorized	
TLT	\$11.5	HUNGRY MAN BREAKFAST	\$13.5
Po Boy		Appetizers	
FISH PO-BOY	\$12.5	10 PIECES WINGS	\$12.5
Matdage (Cape)		CHICKEN WING	\$3.8
Hotdogs (Copy)		Salad	
TWO CHILI CHEESE DOGS	\$11.0		0400
Favorites - Steaks		CHEF (SMOKED HAM TURKEY) COLE SLAW	\$12.0 \$4.0
&AmpAmp; Grill		COLL SLAV	Ψ4.0
BBQ SMOKED BEEF BRISKET	\$12.5	Toast	
	7	TOAST	\$2.0
Sides \$6		FRENCH TOAST	\$5.0
CHICKEN SAUSAGE	\$4.8	Soft Drinks	
Traditional Creole		ORANGE JUICE	\$4.0
Jambalaya*		APPLE JUICE	\$4.0
GULF SHRIMP	\$12.0		

	4
The state of the s	
100	

Popular Items		SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$5.0
•		TEXAS TOAST	\$3.0
FRIED CHICKEN WINGS BREAKFAST	\$11.0	PANCAKE OR FRENCH TOAST	\$10.0
FAST BREAK SELECT	\$11.0	PANCARE OR FRENCH TOAST	\$10.0
		Sandwiches	
These Types Of Dishes Are		EGG OR EGG WHITES	\$4.0
Being Served		LINK SAUSAGE	\$4.8
CHICKEN		FRIED CHICKEN BREAST FILET	\$11.0
FISH	\$12.0	CHICKEN PHILLY	\$13.0
		BLT	\$10.5
Chicken		CLUB CROISSANT	\$11.5
FRIED CHICKEN			
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$12.0	Ingredients Used	
CHICKEN WINGS		SAUSAGE	\$4.3
		BISCUIT	\$2.0
Baskets		BACON	\$3.8
2 PIECES FISH PLATE (WHITING OR TILAPIA)	\$16.0	SYRUP	\$0.7
FISH (WHITING OR TILAPIA)	\$11.0	OATMEAL	\$6.0
TEXAS BRISKET BAKED POTATO	\$14.0		
Mains (Lunch)			
SMOKEHOUSE MELT TURKEY	\$11.0		
SMOKEHOUSE MELT HAM	\$11.0		
SMOKED BEEF BRISKET PHILLY	\$13.0		
Stem's Favorites			

\$12.0

\$12.0

Side Dishes

HOME POTATO SUNRISE

BIG JOHN'S SCRAMBLERS

HOMEMADE FRIES \$4.0

FISH GRITS (WHITING OR TILAPIA) \$11.0



SHRIMP \$13.0



Stem's Cafe

3777 Campbellton Rd SW, 30331, Atlanta, US, United States

Opening Hours:

Tuesday 07:00 -14:00 Wednesday 07:00 -14:00 Thursday 07:00 -14:00 Friday 07:00 -14:00 Saturday 07:30 -14:00 gallery image